
WINTER LEAGUE
Week 2

Open Divison
Devin Cutforth 60 | $50 g.c

Kris Kowalski 61| $25 g.c
Jerome Cavanagh 63 | $15 g.c

A Flight
Mike Pierangeli 71 | $50
Paul Howarth 72 | $25
Tyler Cutforth 75 | $15

B Flight
Phil Shakespeare 71 | $50 g.c

Nick Gavigan 76 | $25 g.c
 Cody Charlie 77 | $15

C Flight
Ben Champagne 82 | $40 g.c

Calem Lesser 82 | $40 g.c
Chad Unrau 83 | $15 g.c

D Flight
Ryan Lewis 79 | $50 g.c

Chris Knezetic 84 | $20 g.c
Rob Bullock 84 | $20 g.c

Mini Winners
Open Fight: Jerome Cavanagh| $10 g.c

A Flight: Paul Howarth| $10 g.c
B Flight: Sean Anderson $10 g.c
C Flight: Calem Lesser | $10 g.c
D Flight: Chris Charles | $10 g.c

Ladies Flight: Lisa Champagne | $10 g.c

Ladies Flight
Madison Hayward 89 | $50 g.c

Claire Riley 91 | $20 g.c
Erin Rutkowski 91 | $20 g.c



WINTER LEAGUE
Week 2

Open Flight
Kris Kowalski | 920

Devin Cutforth | 880
Jerome Cavanagh | 750

A Flight
Mike Pierangeli | 990
Paul Howarth | 760
Shane Huber | 660

B Flight
Phil Shakespeare | 950

Cody Charlie | 840
Nick Gavigan | 770

C Flight
Ben Champagne | 1160

Calem Lesser | 760
Dwayne Thiessen | 660

D Flight
Chris Knezetic | 980

Ran Lewis | 970
Rob Bullock | 750

Ladies Flight
Madison Hayward | 1030

Erin Rutkowski | 910
Claire Riley | 780

** Points differ based on flight and overall**


